
NBHAMT5 EUREKA   7-25-10

OPEN 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 17.441 $184.80
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 17.527 $138.60
MORIAH MORGAN YOGI 17.603 $92.40
TORIE BRIESE SCOOBY 17.747 $46.20
KAYLINA URSUA JAKE 17.783
JUDY GELDARD ZIPPY 17.806
TARYN BROWN VISA 17.806
DEVLIN BROWN BOOMER 17.836
JANE HAHN IRISH 17.884
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 17.906
SHELBY ROBINSON DALLY 17.919

OPEN 2D
ELAINE LEWIS VEGUS 18.036 $158.40
MELANIE UNGER RUBY 18.078 $118.80
KAYLINA URSUA GIRL 18.151 $79.20
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 18.193 $39.60
DARQUISE BEAUCHESHE JAZZY 18.21
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 18.217
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 18.229
SKYE MCDONALD COOP 18.243
RACHAEL LUCKOW CHIEF 18.285
RAELYNN HAYS PEPSI 18.309
KATIE  NEWMAN ROJO 18.423
KERRI SCHROEDER ROCK 18.436

OPEN 3D
TAROLYN WEST POCO 18.461 $105.60
JANA PERRY MANDOLIN 18.466 $79.20
RANDI BROWN GRAY DOG 18.473 $52.80
SHAE BLAKELY SHY 18.495 $26.40
KIM THOMPSON HICK 18.499
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERENDITY 18.534
CHELSIE HUBBARD RUGER 18.565
DEB KOPEK CLYDE 18.586
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 18.634
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 18.646
KASSI ALBERTONI SIERRA 18.668
GINNY SCHULER CHICK 18.702
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 18.713
TAMMY IVINS EASY 18.73
MANDY JO ANDERSON BEAU 18.756
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 18.757
MANDY JO ANDERSON BABE 18.864
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 19.015
SHERI YEAGER Z 19.085
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 19.163
JOSIE ANDERSON COWBOY 19.366
IRIEY ANDERSON  HOLLY 19.368



BECA WARD CRUZ 19.44

OPEN 4D
MICHELLE SUDAN RED 19.49 $79.20
SHERRY FLINK GIB 19.582 $59.40
BECA WARD BREEZY 19.741 $39.60
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 20.024 $19.80
AMANDA PETERS CASH 20.224
SHERI YEAGER MARVIN 20.775
ALYCIA MARCELLUS SHADOW 21.106
NAN POTTS CASH 21.476
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 21.861
LESLIE GRAVES CONROY 22.065
LYNN CLARK ETHYL 917.853
QUINDEE AVERILL BUSTER 917.861
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER AMIGO 918.284
QUINDEE AVERILL GIDGET 918.597
EMILEE PARK RED D 918.696
CARISSA KRUEGER SHORTY 918.835
KAYCI WEST SQUIRT 918.991
KIM ALBERTONI REED 919.087
TAYLOR LOOMIS ENCORE 920.009
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 922.625

YOUTH 1D
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 17.527 $63.00
SHELBY ROBINSON DALLY 17.919

YOUTH 2D
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 18.193 $54.00

YOUTH 3D
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 19.368 $36.00

YOUTH 4D
BECA WARD CRUIZ 19.645 $27.00
TESTIN BENSON POCO 20.401
MAGGIE GRAVES REBA 21.74
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 26.305
EMILLE PARK RED D 918.696
TAYLOR LOOMIS ENCORE 920.009
BECA WARD BREEZY 920.601
MADISON LOOMIS CORAE 931.023

SENIOR 1D
JANE HAHN IRISH 17.884 $47.25

SENIOR 2D
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERENDITY 18.534 $40.50
GINNY SCHULER CHICKS 18.702
TAMMY IVINS EASY 18.73



SENIOR 3D
SHERRY FLINK GIB 19.582 $27.00

SENIOR 4D
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 20.024 $20.25
NAN POTTS CASH 21.476
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 21.861
LYNN CLARK ETHYL 917.853
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